Precision. Quality. Reliability.
A U T O M A T I O N
IC80 Series
Precision Link Conveyor
Precision. Quality. Reliab
Overview
Sankyo’s IC80 series precision link conveyor is a robust, accurate linear assembly chassis. Precision machined
steel chain links are accurately advanced within ±0.1mm (±0.0039”). This robust, nickel plated steel conveyor

 -0.0
20
40 20
30±0.03
LINKS AVAILABLE WITH
OR WITHOUT OPENING
GREASE
FITTING
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM & SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
15
80mm (3.14”) Conveyor Length
80mm (3.14”) Link Conveyor
Distance Between CentersDistance Between Centers
9
mm Inches Feet 2 3 4
IC80-80-16T-480 480 18.89 1.57 0 6 8 28 x x
IC80-80-16T-960 960 37.78 3.14 0 12 8 40 x x
IC80-80-16T-1440 1440 56.69 4.72 1 18 8 52 x x
IC80-80-16T-1920 1920 75.59 6.3 2 24 8 64 x x
IC80-80-16T-2400 2400 94.49 7.87 3 30 8 76 x x
IC80-80-16T-2880 2880 113.39 9.45 4 36 8 88 x x
IC80-80-16T-3360 3360 132.28 11.02 5 42 8 100 x x
IC80-80-16T-3840 3840 151.18 12.6 6 48 8 112 x x
IC80-80-16T-4320 4320 170.08 14.17 7 54 8 124 x x
IC80-80-16T-4800 4800 188.98 15.75 8 60 8 136 x x
IC80-80-16T-5280 5280 207.87 17.32 9 66 8 148 x x
IC80-80-16T-5760 5760 226.77 18.9 10 72 8 160 x x
IC80-80-16T-6240 6240 245.67 20.47 11 78 8 172 x x
IC80-80-16T-6720 6720 264.57 22.05 12 84 8 184 x x
IC80-80-16T-7200 7200 283.46 23.62 13 90 8 196 x x
IC80-80-16T-7680 7680 302.36 25.2 14 96 8 208 x x
IC80-80-16T-8160 8160 321.26 26.77 15 102 8 220 x x
IC80-80-16T-8640 8640 340.16 28.35 16 108 8 232 x x
IC80-80-16T-9120 9120 359.06 29.92 17 114 8 244 x x
IC80-80-16T-9600 9600 377.95 31.5 18 120 8 256 x x
IC80-80-16T-10080 10080 396.85 33.07 19 126 8 268 x x
IC80-80-16T-10560 10560 415.74 34.64 20 132 8 280 x x
IC80-80-16T-11040 11040 434.64 36.22 21 138 8 292 x x
IC80-80-16T-11520 11520 453.54 37.79 22 144 8 304 x x
I
* For a 3-link feed pitch option, 4 links per rail is added or 8 links to the total amount. The standard 480mm midsection will
   be replaced with a 320mm midsection, thus making the conveyor distance between centers and overall length 160mm
   shorter than the posted lengths above. Not available for 480 & 960mm conveyor lengths.

20
10
4060
±0
.0
3
12 T. (30°), R-205.82
  DRIVE SPROCKET
120mm (4.72”) Conveyor Length
120mm (4.72”) Link Conveyor
Distance Between Centers
11
Midsection
mm Inches Feet 2 3 4
IC80-120-12T-480 480 18.89 1.57 0 4 6 20 x x
IC80-120-12T-960 960 37.78 3.14 0 8 6 28 x x
IC80-120-12T-1440 1440 56.69 4.72 1 12 6 36 x x x
IC80-120-12T-1920 1920 75.59 6.3 2 16 6 44 x x
IC80-120-12T-2400 2400 94.49 7.87 3 20 6 52 x x
IC80-120-12T-2880 2880 113.39 9.45 4 24 6 60 x x x
IC80-120-12T-3360 3360 132.28 11.02 5 28 6 68 x x
IC80-120-12T-3840 3840 151.18 12.6 6 32 6 76 x x
IC80-120-12T-4320 4320 170.08 14.17 7 36 6 84 x x x
IC80-120-12T-4800 4800 188.98 15.75 8 40 6 92 x x
IC80-120-12T-5280 5280 207.87 17.32 9 44 6 100 x x
IC80-120-12T-5760 5760 226.77 18.9 10 48 6 108 x x x
IC80-120-12T-6240 6240 245.67 20.47 11 52 6 116 x x
IC80-120-12T-6720 6720 264.57 22.05 12 56 6 124 x x
IC80-120-12T-7200 7200 283.46 23.62 13 60 6 132 x x x
IC80-120-12T-7680 7680 302.36 25.2 14 64 6 140 x x
IC80-120-12T-8160 8160 321.26 26.77 15 68 6 148 x x
IC80-120-12T-8640 8640 340.16 28.35 16 72 6 156 x x x
IC80-120-12T-9120 9120 359.06 29.92 17 76 6 164 x x
IC80-120-12T-9600 9600 377.95 31.5 18 80 6 172 x x
IC80-120-12T-10080 10080 396.85 33.07 19 84 6 180 x x x
IC80-120-12T-10560 10560 415.74 34.64 20 88 6 188 x x
IC80-120-12T-11040 11040 434.64 36.22 21 92 6 196 x x
IC80-120-12T-11520 11520 453.54 37.79 22 96 6 204 x x x
IC80-120-12T-12000 12000 472.44 39.37 23 100 6 212 x x
Distance Between
Centers
Mid-
Section

4060
±0
.0
3
70
90 35
45±0.03
(2) Ø6H7
DOWEL     12
+0.012
 -0.0
160mm (6.29”) Conveyor Length
160mm (6.29”) Link Conveyor
13
mm Inches Feet 2 3 4
IC80-160-8T-480 480 18.89 1.57 0 3 4 14 x
IC80-160-8T-960 960 37.78 3.14 0 6 4 20 x x
IC80-160-8T-1440 1440 56.69 4.72 1 9 4 26 x
IC80-160-8T-1920 1920 75.59 6.3 2 12 4 32 x x
IC80-160-8T-2400 2400 94.49 7.87 3 15 4 38 x
IC80-160-8T-2880 2880 113.39 9.45 4 18 4 44 x x
IC80-160-8T-3360 3360 132.28 11.02 5 21 4 50 x
IC80-160-8T-3840 3840 151.18 12.6 6 24 4 56 x x
IC80-160-8T-4320 4320 170.08 14.17 7 27 4 62 x
IC80-160-8T-4800 4800 188.98 15.75 8 30 4 68 x x
IC80-160-8T-5280 5280 207.87 17.32 9 33 4 74 x
IC80-160-8T-5760 5760 226.77 18.9 10 36 4 80 x x
IC80-160-8T-6240 6240 245.67 20.47 11 39 4 86 x
IC80-160-8T-6720 6720 264.57 22.05 12 42 4 92 x x
IC80-160-8T-7200 7200 283.46 23.62 13 45 4 98 x
IC80-160-8T-7680 7680 302.36 25.2 14 48 4 104 x x
IC80-160-8T-8160 8160 321.26 26.77 15 51 4 110 x
IC80-160-8T-8640 8640 340.16 28.35 16 54 4 116 x x
IC80-160-8T-9120 9120 359.06 29.92 17 57 4 122 x
IC80-160-8T-9600 9600 377.95 31.5 18 60 4 128 x x
IC80-160-8T-10080 10080 396.85 33.07 19 63 4 134 x
IC80-160-8T-10560 10560 415.74 34.64 20 66 4 140 x x
IC80-160-8T-11040 11040 434.64 36.22 21 69 4 146 x
IC80-160-8T-11520 11520 453.54 37.79 22 72 4 152 x x
IC80-160-8T-12000 12000 472.44 39.37 23 75 4 158 x
Distance Between
Centers
Mid-
Section